
+-------------------------------------------------------------- COMPOSICION QUIMICA ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA      ESPECIFICACION                 C        Mn       P        S        Si       Cu       Cr       Ni       Mo       Alt      V        Nb/Cb    Ti

157101      ASTM A36/ASME SA36 ED04 AD04.  0.189    0.890    0.018    0.006    0.238    0.040    0.020    0.030    0.007    0.039    0.002    0.001    0.003

157102      ASTM A36/ASME SA36 ED04 AD04.  0.194    0.870    0.013    0.008    0.222    0.030    0.020    0.030    0.006    0.035    0.002    0.001    0.003

157103      ASTM A36/ASME SA36 ED04 AD04.  0.187    0.840    0.013    0.006    0.217    0.030    0.010    0.030    0.006    0.034    0.002    0.001    0.002

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRUEBAS AL PRODUCTO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   L.ELASTICO      R.TENSION       %ELON.          T.ELONG.

157101          4080            17241581        2.0000          42.800(KSI)     68.546(KSI)     27(%)           8

157101          4110            17241491        1.7500          44.975(KSI)     70.396(KSI)     25(%)           8

157101          4140            17241481        1.7500          44.237(KSI)     69.910(KSI)     26(%)           8

157102          3090            17241161        1.5000          44.494(KSI)     68.763(KSI)     25(%)           8

157102          3120            17241181        1.5000          46.332(KSI)     70.173(KSI)     26(%)           8

157103          3090            17241191        1.5000          45.023(KSI)     69.987(KSI)     26(%)           8

157103          3110            17241221        1.5000          43.983(KSI)     69.116(KSI)     27(%)           8

157103          4220            17370051        0.5000          41.598(KSI)     63.978(KSI)     44(%)           8

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

157101          3010            17240831        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3050            17240981        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3120            17240911        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3130            17240931        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3140            17240921        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3150            17240881        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157101          3170            17240841        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          3030            17240941        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          3050            17240891        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4020            17240781        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4050            17240821        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4060            17240741        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4070            17240691        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4080            17240771        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4090            17240751        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4110            17240681        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157102          4120            17240761        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157103          4020            17240551        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

157103          4030            17240591        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070
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+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

157103          4100            17240721        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B3668           000070

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

157101          3010            17240831        1000721492      345

157101          3050            17240981        1000721492      345

157101          3120            17240911        1000721492      345

157101          3130            17240931        1000721492      345

157101          3140            17240921        1000721492      345

157101          3150            17240881        1000721492      345

157101          3170            17240841        1000721492      345

157102          3030            17240941        1000721492      345

157102          3050            17240891        1000721492      345

157102          4020            17240781        1000721492      345

157102          4050            17240821        1000721492      345

157102          4060            17240741        1000721492      345

157102          4070            17240691        1000721492      345

157102          4080            17240771        1000721492      345

157102          4090            17240751        1000721492      345

157102          4110            17240681        1000721492      345

157102          4120            17240761        1000721492      345

157103          4020            17240551        1000721492      345

157103          4030            17240591        1000721492      345

157103          4100            17240721        1000721492      345

   

+-------------------------------------------------------------- FIN DE DATOS ---------------------------------------------------------------+
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